Propsoed Ground Floor Plan
Scale 1/50
Proposed First Floor Plan
Scale 1/50
up
BATHROOM
DOUBLE BED
KITCHEN

BLOCKWORK
TIMBER  / METAL STUDWORK
WALL TYPE KEY
PROPOSED CAVITY WALLS
WALLS TO BE REMOVED
Rev DateDescription
Dwg No:
Dwg Title:
Scale:
Revision:
Location:
Client:
Project:
Date:
Drawn:
Project No:
Status:
1:5   -
1:50  -
1:100 -
1:20  -
300mm100mm
1m
2m
400mm
0
0
0
0
1m
200mm 1000
5m3m
600mm
200mm
2m
4m
800mm 18001600
400mm
4m
8m
1400
3m
7m6m
1200 2000
500mm
5m
10m9m
- --
Proposed Floorplans
114, Hunsworth Lane, Cleckheaton, BD19 4DP
Miss Helen Brook
Rear Second Storey Extension, New Roof &
Remodel
PL04
-
D2314 as noted @ A1
Mar 2024
TEC
215 Domestic Extension Ltd
Unit 3B
Link 606 Business Park
Bradford
West Yorkshire
BD6 1YA
T: 01274 973041
E: info@215extensions.co.uk
Planning
PL